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RICE LAKE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
RICE LAKE, WISCONSIN 

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

   
 
September 4 Labor Day-No School 
 
October 2 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 
 
October 16 Teacher In-service/Work Day-Elementary Level Only (No School for Elementary Sites Only) 
 
November 3 End of First Term (44 days) 
 
November 6 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 
 
November 21 Thanksgiving Vacation Begins at Close of School Day 
 
November 27 School Resumes 
 
December 22 Winter Vacation Begins at Close of School Day 
 
January 2 School Resumes 
 
January 18 End of Second Term (44 days) 
 
January 19 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 
 
February 19 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 
 
March 8 Spring Vacation Begins at Close of School Day 
 
March  18 School Resumes 
 
March  28 End of Third Term (43 days) 
 
March 29 Vacation Day-No School 
 
April  1 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 
 
May 3 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 
 
May 24 Graduation 
 
May 27 Memorial Day-No School 
 
June 5 Last Day for Students (End of Fourth Term-45 days) 
 
June  6 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels (AM Only)-No School 
 
*The first day of school and open houses will be determined by building. Please contact the individual building to inquire 
about these dates.  
 
Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences (Hilltop Elem./Tainter Elem. @ 4:00-7:00 p.m.; Haugen Elem. @ 3:30-6:30 p.m.): 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023; Thursday, November 16, 2023; Tuesday, March 5, 2024; Thursday, March 7, 2024 
 
 
MS Parent/Teacher Conferences are scheduled for: Tuesday, October 17, 2023 (4:00-7:30 p.m.); Thursday, October 19, 
2023 (4:00-7:30 p.m.); Tuesday, January 9, 2024 (4:30-6:00 p.m.); Thursday, March 21, 2024 (4:30-6:00 p.m.) 
 
 
HS Parent/Teacher Conferences are scheduled for: Thursday, September 28, 2023 (4:30-7:30 p.m.); Thursday, December 7, 
2023 (5:00-7:30 p.m.); Thursday, February 22, 2024 (5:00-7:30 p.m.); Thursday, May 2, 2024 (5:00-7:00 p.m.) 


